INTENTIONAL INTERIM MINISTRY
THREE RIVERS RETREAT

January 16-18, 2023

Monday, January 16

1lam—-1pm Check In

Noon Lunch

1:00 Welcome and Opening Devotion

1:20 Housekeeping and Sharing

3:15 Break

3:45 Dr. Gregory Seltz — Lecture One
2 Kingdom Citizenship for Mission — Freedom Is a Biblical
Ideal/Reality

5:00 Announcements and Break for Happy Hour

6:00 Dinner

7:15 Critical Incident

8:45 Closing Devotion

Tuesday, January 17

8:00 am Breakfast
9:00 Devotion
9:15 Dr. Gregory Seltz — Lecture Two

2 Kingdom Citizenship for Mission — The Unique Challenges
and Opportunities in the American Context



10:30

10:45

Noon

1:15

2:30
2:45
3:30
5:00
6:00
7:15

8:45

Wednesday, January 18
8:00
9:00
9:15
10:30
10:45

11:30

Break

Dr. Gregory Seltz — Lecture Three

2 Kingdom Citizenship for Mission — Christian Confidence
When Worldviews Collide

Lunch

Dr. Gregory Seltz — Lecture Four

2 Kingdom Citizenship for Mission — Spiritual First Responders
— Discipleship For 215 Ministry

Break

Dr. Gregory Seltz — Wrap Up and Questions

Free Time

Happy Hour

Dinner

Evening with the District President(s)

Communion Service

Breakfast

Devotion

Book Reviews

Break and Pack Up

Conference Business, Evaluations, and Announcements

Closing Devotion and Depart after 12:00 Lunch (provided)



